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O p p o r t u n i t y  L i v e s  H e r e

SAN ANTONIO

Attend Special Events!

Improve your work skills!

Secure a Job! 

Be a better Neighbor! 

Become a Homeowner!

Improve your Neighborhood!

Volunteer to help your 
Neighbors!

Neighborhood Empowerment Campaign
Neighborhood Events:
•  Tuesday, March 11, 5 p.m.: Lockwood Park, Movie in the Park
•  Saturday, March 22, 8:30 a.m.: Wheatley Middle School, Eastside Reinvestment Summit
•  Saturday, April 19, 8 a.m.: Sutton Oaks Community Garden Project
•  Saturday, April 26, Kids Fest, Lockwood Park 
•  Saturday, April 26, 8 a.m.: Sutton Oaks Community Garden Project
•  Saturday, May 3, 8 a.m.: Sutton Oaks Community Garden Project
•  Saturday, May 17, 10 a.m.: Sutton Oaks Community Garden Grand Opening Celebration

Jobs and Work Readiness:
•  Monday, March 17, 8:30 a.m., The Convent:  Breakfast for Workforce Partners 
•  Tuesday, March 18, 9:30 a.m., Barbara Jordan Community Center: Resident Section 3 Academy (Resume
    writing, job readiness, dress for success) 
•  Wednesday, March 19, 9:30 am, Barbara Jordan Community Center: Second Chance Academy (Workforce 
    workshops for ex-offenders and residents with challenging backgrounds) 
•  Thursday, March 20, 5:30 p.m., Barbara Jordan Community Center:  Summer Youth Programs/Employment 
•  Friday, March 21, 9:30 a.m., Sprinview: Job Fair 

People of Potential
(POP)

For more information, contact Arrie Porter at 210-559-2188  |  arrie_porter@saha.org or
Dwayne Robinson at 210-823-2204  | Dwayne.Robinson@urbanstrategiesinc.org.



Business Development: 
•  Tuesday, March 18: Business Opportunity Academy (Business owners must apply) 
•  Monday, April 14, 9 a.m., Straight-line Management: Crime and Economic Development 
•  Thursday, April 24, 7:30 p.m., St. Philip’s College West Campus: Workforce Workshop and Tour
Home Maintenance and Homeownership: 
•  Monday, March 24, 10 a.m., Antioch Baptist Church Sports Complex: Home Maintenance/Safety
•  Tuesday, March 25, 10 a.m., Antioch Baptist Church Sports Complex: Reducing energy costs
•  Wednesday, March 26, 6 p.m., Antioch Baptist Church Sports Complex: Becoming a homeowner
•  Thursday, March 27, 10 a.m., Antioch Baptist Church Sports Complex: Major home improvements
•  Friday, March 28, 10 a.m., Wheatley Courts: Do-It-Yourself minor home improvements
Health and Wellness
•   Monday, March 31, 10 a.m.: Douglas/Herff Elementary School: Urban Farming
•   Tuesday, April 1, 10 a.m.: The Park at Sutton Oaks: Safe food handling class
•   Wednesday, April 2, 10 a.m.: Springview: Tree pruning and crop rotation
•   Thursday, April 3, 10 a.m.: Center Street Elder Garden: Gardening Volunteer Day
•    Saturday, May 31, 7 a.m., Bowden Elementary School: EastPoint Fun Run
Neighborhood Improvement
•   Monday, April 7, 7 a.m., Wheatley Middle School: Beautification project
•   Wednesday-Thursday, April 9-11, 10 a.m., Wheatley Courts: Pet Vaccination Clinic
•   Wednesday-Thursday, April 9-10, 9 a.m.,  Neighborhood Clean-Up - Wheatley Courts
•   Friday, April 11, 9 a.m., Various Sites: Neighborhood Cleanup
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